
Date of receip 
t

 Amoun t 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim admitte d

Natur e 
of claim

Amount 
covered by lien 
or attachmen t 
pending 
disposal

Whether lien / 
attachmen t 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarante e

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1

MILLION LINK 
(CHINA) 
INVESTMENT 
LTD

9112011660051165
6P 14-03-2019       2,40,35,301           66,77,399         1,73,57,902 

2

TUF 
METALLURGIC
AL PRIVATE 
LTD

U33201DL1999PTC
098724 14-03-2019       4,94,11,409        4,13,03,370            81,08,039 

3

TRYUMP 
TRADING PTE 
LTD 6891 1558 9603 14-03-2019       1,87,14,421        1,87,14,421 

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Impex Metal & Ferro Alloys Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12-02-2019 ; List of stakeholders as on: 25-05-2022

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 
No
.

Name of 
stakeholder

Category of 
stakeholder s 
(preference 
shareholder s / 
equity 
shareholder s / 
partners
/ others)

Identificatio n No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingen t 
claim

Amoun t 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verificatio n



Rs 74,25,117.00 will 
be Operational Debt
and Rs 
1,73,57,902.00 will 
be the CIRP Cost in 
compliance with 
Hon’ble AA NCLT 
order dated 8th 
July,2021

Rs 4,13,03,370.00  
will be Operational 
Debt
and Rs 81,08,039 
will be the CIRP 
Cost in compliance 
with Hon’ble AA 
NCLT order dated 
8th July,2021

Remarks
, if any


